
HAPPY TO 
HELP YOU.

KEEPS YOU GOING.

WWW.TVH.COM



POLSKA
01

02

03

Marek Adamczyk
General director

T +48 664 724 484 
marek.adamczyk@tvh.com

Adam Sikorski
External sales manager

T +48 696 909 969 
adam.sikorski@tvh.com

01 Damian Smoczynski
External sales advisor

T +48 696 846 295 
damian.smoczynski@tvh.com

02 Agnieszka Skibniewska
External sales advisor

T +48 606 652 856 
agnieszka.skibniewska@tvh.com

03 Radosław Borycki
External sales advisor

T +48 538 158 579 
radoslaw.borycki@tvh.com

Artur Chłopek
Senior sales advisor
Material handling

artur.chlopek@tvh.com

Monika Lernout
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

monika.lernout@tvh.com

Danuta Serweta
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

danuta.serweta@tvh.com

Dorota Wiechecka
Area sales manager
Material handling

T +32 56 43 68 69 
M +32 496 414 698 
F +32 56 43 46 88 
dorota.wiechecka@tvh.com

CHĘTNIE CI POMOŻEMY.
POLAND
YOUR CONTACTS AT TVH

SALES TEAM BELGIUM

T +32 56 43 44 61 • F +32 56 43 46 88

* Also your dedicated sales advisor for parts for small earth-moving machines



Adam Pajda
Internal sales advisor 
Industrial Equipment

adam.pajda@tvh.com

Agnieszka Zolkiewicz
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

agnieszka.zolkiewicz@tvh.com

Joanna Dukat
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

joanna.dukat@tvh.com

Karolina Owczarzak
Internal sales advisor
Industrial Equipment

karolina.owczarzak@tvh.com

Katarzyna Loska
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

katarzyna.loska@tvh.com

Maciej Zielinski
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

maciej.zielinski@tvh.com

Magdalena Bednarska
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

magdalena.bednarska@tvh.com

Martyna Covey
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

martyna.covey@tvh.com

Michał Żywioł
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

michal.zywiol@tvh.com

Monika Wawro
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

monika.wawro@tvh.com

Damian Wala
Brand & stock advisor

damian.wala@tvh.com

Jacek Ciołkowski
Brand & stock advisor

jacek.ciolkowski@tvh.com

Joanna Bilska-Ogińska
Transport coordinator
Eastern Europe

joanna.bilska-oginska@tvh.com

Monika Pencarska
Customer development

monika.pencarska@tvh.com

Marika Olszanska
Area sales manager 

T +48 324 28 12 81 
marika.olszanska@tvh.com

SALES TEAM POLAND

T +48 32 428 12 81 • F +48 32 428 12 89



ESTONIA

LATVIA

LITHUANIA

Marek Adamczyk
General director

T +48 664 724 484 
marek.adamczyk@tvh.com

Arne Spitaels
External area sales manager

M +32 473 55 36 14 
arne.spitaels@tvh.com

Normunds Klavins
External sales advisor

T +371 29 24 09 50 (Latvia) 
normunds.klavins@tvh.com

Jurgita Petrosiute*
Senior sales advisor
Material handling

T +32 56 43 45 20 
F +32 56 43 48 74 
jurgita.petrosiute@tvh.com

Inta Konrade
Internal sales advisor 
Material Handling

T +32 56 43 45 20 
F +32 56 43 48 74 
inta.konrade@tvh.com

YOUR CONTACTS AT TVH

TERE - ESIET SVEICINĀTI - SVEIKI.
BALTICS

Dorota Wiechecka
Area sales manager
Material handling

T +32 56 43 68 69 
M +32 496 414 698 
F +32 56 43 46 88 
dorota.wiechecka@tvh.com

Olga Yanchuk
Customer development advisor

T+32 56 43 46 37 
olga.yanchuk@tvh.com

SALES TEAM BELGIUM

* Also your dedicated sales advisor for parts for small earth-moving machines



UKRAINE

Marek Adamczyk
General director

T +48 664 724 484 
marek.adamczyk@tvh.com

Arne Spitaels
External area sales manager

M +32 473 55 36 14 
arne.spitaels@tvh.com

Alexander Logachev
External sales advisor

M +380 67 986 13 51 (Ukraine) 
M +32 473 55 36 23 (Belgium) 
alexander.logachev@tvh.com

Arkadiy Derevyanko
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

T +32 56 43 43 01 
F +32 56 43 48 74 
arkadiy.derevyanko@tvh.com
Anastasiia Maniakina
Internal sales advisor
Industrial Equipment

T+32 56 43 44 88 
anastasiia.maniakina@tvh.com

Olga Yanchuk
Customer development advisor

T+32 56 43 46 37 
olga.yanchuk@tvh.com

YOUR CONTACTS AT TVH

МИ РАДІ ВАМ ДОПОМОГТИ.
UKRAINE

Dorota Wiechecka
Area sales manager
Material handling

T +32 56 43 68 69 
M +32 496 414 698 
F +32 56 43 46 88 
dorota.wiechecka@tvh.com

Liliya Lytvynova
Area Sales Manager
Industrial Equipment

T +32 56 43 43 01 
liliya.lytvynova@tvh.com

SALES TEAM BELGIUM

* Also your dedicated sales advisor for parts for small earth-moving machines



GEORGIA

AZERBAIJAN

AZERBAIJAN

ARMENIA

KAZAKHSTAN

UZBEKISTAN

TAJIKISTAN

KYRGYSTAN

TURKMENISTAN

Marek Adamczyk
General director

T +48 664 724 484 
marek.adamczyk@tvh.com

Arne Spitaels
External area sales manager

M +32 473 55 36 14 
arne.spitaels@tvh.com

Alexander Logachev
External sales advisor

M +380 67 986 13 51 (Ukraine) 
M +32 473 55 36 23 (Belgium) 
alexander.logachev@tvh.com

Maria Kargapolova
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

T +32 56 43 49 98 
maria.kargapolova@tvh.com

Olga Sitnikova
 Internal sales advisor 
Material Handling

T +32 56 43 44 88 
olga.sitnikova@tvh.com

YOUR CONTACTS AT TVH

РАДЫ ВАМ ПОМОЧЬ.
CAUCASUS & CENTRAL ASIA

Dorota Wiechecka
Area sales manager
Material handling

T +32 56 43 68 69 
M +32 496 414 698 
F +32 56 43 46 88 
dorota.wiechecka@tvh.com

Olga Yanchuk
Customer development advisor

T+32 56 43 46 37 
olga.yanchuk@tvh.com

SALES TEAM BELGIUM



YOUR CONTACTS AT TVH

CAM ATTACHMENTS

© 07-2022. TVH® is a registered trademark. TVH is a supplier of after-market spare parts and accessories that are suitable for the maintenance and repair of OEM-equipment. All sales are 
subject to the general and special terms & conditions of sale on www.tvh.com/avv. Printing errors reserved. Do not throw on public roads. REF 48294741 • SL

HAPPY TO HELP YOU.
CAM ATTACHMENTS

Marcin Plachta
Sales development agent Hydraulic attachments – 
Eastern Europe

Oxana Lupan
Sales development agent Hydraulic attachments – 
Eastern Europe

By choosing CAM attachments® you receive products made with 50 years of 
experience in the design and production of forklift truck equipment. The range 
of mechanical and hydraulic equipment is known for its high quality standards 
and reliability.

View our products working

T +48 324 281 289 • CAM.EE@TVH.COM



TVH PARTS NV 
Brabantstraat 15 • 8790 Waregem • Belgium
T +32 56 43 42 11 • F +32 56 43 44 88 • info@tvh.com • www.tvh.com


